Above All  Other Lighting
LED Architectural
Luminaires
THE MOON SERIES
STATE OF THE ART AND
GRACEFUL DESIGN
The Moon series is specially designed to create
comfortable, healthy, and natural light for people.

Versatile Urban Lighting
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information               Example: MLB75501-MS-L7B
Notes:
1. No controls for 347/480V.
2. Black L7 lens is standard.
Special Order-Ask Customer Service for Details.
Accessories-Order Separately, Field Installed
Part # Order Code Description
MLB-HM  90194 Hook for  moon series
lowbay and parking
garage fixture
* If without accessory, it is suitable for pendant mount and surface mount.
6
 Example: MPT35501-MS-L3B-P1-V
Notes:
1. 347/480V is available for 50W, 75W and 100W. No controls for 347/480V.
2. Black L3 lens is standard for 35W and 50W; Black L7 lens is standard for 75W and 100W. Please check the motion
sensor manual for more information.
3. Shorting cap included.
4. 4’’OD round pole adapter is available for accessory
Special Order-Ask Customer Service
MPT 35 - 35W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
100-100W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347/480V1
MS - L3B - Motion Sensor2
With Black L3 Lens
PC - Photoelectric Control
7P-7 Pin Receptacle3
Blank - Dark Bronze
AL- Aluminum Silver
Moon Series
Post Top
Watts CCT Voltage Control Finish
V - Type V
III - Type III
II- Type II
P1 -
2 3/8”  or 3” Tenon
Pole4
DistributionInstallation
MLB 35 - 35W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
100-100W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347/480V1
MS - L7B-Motion Sensor
with Black L7 Lens2
Blank - Dark Bronze
AL- Aluminum Silver
Moon Series Low
Bay and Garage